

**IN THE COURT OF THE SESSIONS JUDGE, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR
AT BALURGHAT.**

Present : Smt Suparna Roy , A.D.J, 2nd Court in charge of
Sessions Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Sessions Case No. 100 of 2020

Computer Reg. No. 101 /2020

The State of West Bengal -Vs- **Mofajjal Hossain @ Hero**

Under Section 489B/489C I.P.C

Order Sheet

Order No. 01, Dated 22.12.2020.

Received the **G.R. Case Record bearing No. 401/2020** arising out of **Hili** P.S.
Case No. **58/2020** dated **15-05-2020** from the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Dakshin Dinajpur
at Balurghat, as the same has been committed for Sessions Trial.

Let the case be registered as Sessions Case one.

To date i.e **04/01/2020** for appearance .

Sessions Judge-in-charge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.